

**VILLAGE OF HOMEWOOD**  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS  
17755 Ashland Avenue, Homewood, IL 60430  
**Concrete Flatwork**



**CFB #: 24-11 PW**

**1893**

**BID TABULATION**

**Bid Opening: April 1, 2025 @ 10:00 am**

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	CONTRACT QTY	Strada Construction Company		Focused Asset Management LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	ARROW BOARD	CAL DAY	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$165.00	\$165.00
2	P.C.C. PAVEMENT PATCH CL B (7")	SY	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$220.00	\$220.00
3	P.C.C. PAVEMENT PATCH CL C (9")	SY	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
4	P.C.C. PAVEMENT PATCH CL B (10")	SY	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$217.00	\$10,850.00
5	P.C.C. DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (6")	SY	100	\$108.00	\$10,800.00	\$118.00	\$11,800.00
6	P.C.C. DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (8")	SY	125	\$108.00	\$13,500.00	\$195.57	\$24,446.25
25	P.C.C. SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (5")	SF	27,000	\$12.50	\$337,500.00	\$10.50	\$283,500.00
8	P.C.C. SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (8")	SF	1,300	\$12.50	\$16,250.00	\$11.00	\$14,300.00
9	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (Variable types)	FOOT	1,600	\$40.00	\$64,000.00	\$33.00	\$52,800.00
10	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (B6.24)	FOOT	1	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$165.00	\$165.00
11	DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - ADA Solutions, cast in place	SF	300	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00
12	DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - "Armor Tile" cast in place replaceable	SF	1	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
13	DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - Duralast	SF	48	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$150.00	\$7,200.00
14	DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - Tifite Cast Iron	SF	1	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
15	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED – TWO CONTINUOUS NO. 5	FOOT	1	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
16	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 4-INCH	SY	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$6.50	\$650.00
17	REMOVE AND REPLACE BRICK PAVERS	SF	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
18	VV, MH, INLET, CB TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
19	HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH PCC ADJUSTMENT (PP-2 MIX)	CY	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$265.00	\$265.00
20	P.C.C. COMBINATION (MONOLITHIC) SIDEWALK/CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT 5"-6.25"	SY	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
21	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SY	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
22	HOT-MIX ASPHALT STREET PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SY	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
23	EARTH EXCAVATION	CY	10	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$40.00	\$400.00
<b>BIDDERS PROPOSAL (AS CORRECTED)</b>					<b>\$458,581.00</b>		<b>\$423,461.25</b>
<b>BIDDERS PROPOSAL (AS READ)</b>					<b>\$458,581.00</b>		<b>\$423,481.00</b>